Licensed To:

Bay Path Regional Vocational
Number of Top Times:
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Male

Mark

Open
5.80
6.20
6.70
6.90
7.60

Open
7.00
7.10
7.90
7.90
9.10

Open

41.60

42.50

43.70

44.30

47.70

49.40

49.80

53.30

Open

:48.70
:01.50
:05.30
:05.50
:09.30
:09.90
:10.40
:11.70
:11.80
:17.20

Open

:11.50
:38.60
:54.20
:58.70
:59.40
:02.60
:08.80
:13.90
:14.50

Open

:05.10
:16.20
:38.10
:57.10
:15.60
:19.80
:33.70

Open

Southern Worcester Co.

All
Convert Rnd

50y Dash NB

F
F
F
F
F
55m Dash TAN
F
F
F
F
F
300m Dash
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
600m Run
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
1000m Run
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
1 Mile Run
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

2 Mile Run

League

S.W.C.
2023 - 2024 as of 1-24-24

L. Indoor Track

Individual Top Marks

[BAYP]

Name

- Barrell,
- Young,
- Labbe,
- Jurado,
- Brodeur,

- Young,
- Barrell,
- Labbe,

- Jurado,
- Brodeur,

- Conti,
- Barrell,
- Young,

- Perreault,
- Mcilvaine,
Benjami 10

Jacob 12

- Labbe,
- Jurado,
- Brodeur,

- Rouille,
- Cole,

- Mcilvaine,

- Cintron,
- Russell,
- Brodeur,
- Jurado,

- Hemingway,
- Lombardi,
Benjami 10

- Labbe,

- Negron,

- Mcilvaine,
- Lemansky,
Paradis 11

- Cole,
- Russell,
- Cintron,
- Labbe,

- Savary,

- Lemansky,
Paradis 11

- Cole,
- Cintron,
- Logan,
- Londono,
- Russell,
- Sargent,

Age/Yr

Boden 10

Cayden 12
Benjami 10
Jacob 12

Lucie 11

Cayden 12

Boden 10

Benjami 10
Jacob 12

Lucie 11

Shane 13

Boden 10

Cayden 12

Wil 12
Col 10

Lucie 11

Natha 11

Paradis 11

Col 10
Jomar 13
Jorda 10
Lucie 11

Jacob 12

Jos 12
Ben 12

Yahir 12

Col 10
Owen 10

Jorda 10
Jomar 13

Benjami 10
Cody 13
- Lombardi,

Ben 12

Owen 10

Jomar 13

Apollo 10

Nicol 10
Jorda 10
Nicho 10

1/30/20
12/13/2
1/30/20
12/13/2
12/13/2

1/17/20
1/17/20
1/3/202
12/20/2
12/20/2

1/30/20
12/13/2
1/30/20
1/30/20
1/3/202
12/20/2
1/3/202
1/17/20

12/20/2
1/3/202
12/20/2
1/17/20
1/17/20
1/30/20
1/30/20
12/13/2
12/13/2
12/13/2

12/20/2
1/3/202
12/13/2
12/13/2
1/3/202
12/13/2
1/17/20
1/17/20
12/20/2

1/30/20
12/20/2
1/30/20
12/20/2
1/30/20
12/13/2
12/13/2

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SwCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SwCL
SWCL
SwCL
SWCL

SWCL
SwCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SwCL
SWCL
SWCL
SwCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

1/31/2024

#4
#1
#4
#1
#1

#5
#5
#3
#2
#2

#4
#1
#4
#4
#3
#2
#3
#5

#2
#3
#2
#5
#5
#4
#4
#1
#1
#1

#2
#3
#1
#1
#3
#1
#5
#5
#2

#4
#2
#4
#2
#4
#1
#1

Page

Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge

Tantasqua
Tantasqua
Tantaqua

Tantasqua
Tantasqua

Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge
Tantaqua
Tantasqua
Tantaqua
Tantasqua

Tantasqua
Tantaqua
Tantasqua
Tantasqua
Tantasqua
Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge

Tantasqua
Tantaqua
Northbridge
Northbridge
Tantaqua
Northbridge
Tantasqua
Tantasqua
Tantasqua

Northbridge
Tantasqua

Northbridge
Tantasqua

Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge



1 11:48.2
2 13:51.1
3 14:46.3
4 15:20.9
Male Open
1 8.10
2 9.10
3 9.20
4 10.00
Male Open
1 9.60
2 10.30
3 10.90
4 11.70
Male Open
1 5-07.00
2 5-00.00
3* NH
3* NH
Male Open
32-01.7
2 30-03.7
3 27-04.2
4
5

[uY

26-09.5
24-07.0
Open
1 1:49.
2 1:58.
3 1:58.
4 2:05.
Open
1 DQ

80
60
70
20

5:54.
6:55.
7:23.

7:40.
50y Hurdl
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55m Hurdles

Moo

High Jump
1.70m
1.52m

oo

Shot Put
9.79m
9.23m
8.33m
8.1l6m
7.49m

Mo om R

4x200m Relay

4x400m Relay

NB

TAN

Moo

rr

>

b

Negron, Yahir
Lemansky, Owen
Savary, Cody

Lombardi, Ben

Conti, Shane
Perreault, Wil

Rouille, Natha
Russell, Jorda
Conti, Shane

Rouille, Natha

Perreault, Wil

Russell, Jorda
Barrell, Boden
Negron, Yahir
Lemansky, Owen
Young, Cayden
Hemingway, Jos
Hinkley, Sean
Jurado, Jacob
Barrell, Boden
Crosby, Ryan

Rela

Rela

Rela

Rela

Rela

12
10
13
12

13
12
11
10

13
11
12
10

10
12
10
12

12
08
12
10
10

1/17/202
12/13/20
1/3/2024
1/30/202

12/20/20

12/20/2
1/17/20
1/30/20
12/20/2

1/30/20
1/30/20
1/30/20
1/30/20

1/17/20
1/17/20
1/17/20
1/17/20

12/20/2
1/17/20
1/30/20
12/20/2

1/3/202
12/20/2
1/3/202
1/17/20
1/30/20

SWCL
SWCL
SwCL
SWCL

#5 -
#1 -
#3 -
#4 -

SWCL #2 -

SWCL #2 - Tantasqua
SWCL #5 - Tantasqua
SWCL #4 - Northbridge
SWCL #2 - Tantasqua
SWCL #4 - Northbridge
SWCL #4 - Northbridge
SWCL #4 - Northbridge
SWCL #4 - Northbridge
SWCL #5 - Tantasqua
SWCL #5 - Tantasqua
SWCL #5 - Tantasqua
SWCL #5 - Tantasqua
SWCL #2 - Tantasqua
SWCL #5 - Tantasqua
SWCL #4 - Northbridge
SWCL #2 - Tantasqua
SwCL #3 - Tantaqua
SWCL #2 - Tantasqua
SwCL #3 - Tantaqua
SWCL #5 - Tantasqua
SWCL #4 - Northbridge
Tantasqua

Northbridge

Tantaqua

Northbridge

Tantasqua



